
Lori Bennett - Broker  
Broker  

(416) 443-0300  
LBennett@trebnet.com

105 The Queensway Ave, Unit 2102
  Toronto  ON  M6S 5B5 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $599,000  
Sq Ft: 1000-1199  
Bedrooms: 2 + 1  
Bathrooms: 2  
Building Type: Condo  
Style: Condo Apt  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Concrete  
Land Size: n/a  
Basement: None  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Simply Stunning Corner Unit Features Lake & City 
Skyline Views.1135 Sq Ft Plus 128 Sq Ft Balcony W/ Se 
Exposure For Panoramic Views. Excellent Layout - 2 
Bdr Split Floor Plan W/ Great Sized Rooms, 2 Baths, 
Laundry Closet W/Large Storage Area.

Engineered Hardwood Floors, Includes 1 Parking Space 
On P1. Building W/Indoor & Outdoor Pools, Tennis Crt, 
Large Gym, Party Rm, Guest Suites, Windermere Early 
Childhood Daycare On-Site.

Plenty Of Parking. Walk To Lake..

Stainless Steel Appliances: Fridge, Stove, Microwave, 
Dishwasher & Washer And Dryer. Smooth Finished 
Ceilings, Marble Cntrs, Brand New Window Blinds. 
Engineered Hardwood Throughout. Up Scale Building 
Common Areas Furnished By Fendi.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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